Whirlpool 3RAWZ481EML2 03 - BULKHEAD PARTS

BULKHEAD PARTS
For Model: SRAWZAB1EML2

8180715 5

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool 3SRAWZ481EML2 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - BULKHEAD PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 3399508 W10359271 Shaft, Drum Roller Threads
2 3390647 488729 Screw
3 3394984 8563758 Door, Lint Screen
4 98139 303776 Screw
5 697354 3387911 Duct-Air
6 697813 Seal, Outlet Housing
7 697814 697813 Seal, Outlet Housing
8 3359452 Nut, Lock
9 8066086 Plug, Drum Hole
10 696302 Shield, Exhaust
12 3388229 Retainer, Toe Panel
13 3390646 W10139210 Screw, 8-18 X 5/16
14 3387749 Element, Heater
15 279457 Wire Kit, Terminal
16 3387709 Nut, 3/8-16

17 3387809 Bulkhead, Rear


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508213-residential-whirlpool-3rawz481eml2-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421019-whirlpool-w10359271-washer-dryer-shaft-drum-roller-threads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419648-whirlpool-8563758-washer-dryer-door-lint-screen.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422418-whirlpool-303776-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422458-whirlpool-3387911-washer-dryer-duct-air.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420229-whirlpool-697813-washer-dryer-seal-outlet-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420229-whirlpool-697813-washer-dryer-seal-outlet-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421595-whirlpool-3359452-washer-dryer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418035-whirlpool-8066086-washer-dryer-plug-drum-hole.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418464-whirlpool-696302-dryer-shield-exhaust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418460-whirlpool-3388229-washer-dryer-retainer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427746-whirlpool-w10139210-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-5-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418565-whirlpool-3387749-washer-dryer-element-heater.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419902-whirlpool-279457-washer-dryer-wire-kit-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423892-whirlpool-3387709-washer-dryer-nut-3-8-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419693-whirlpool-3387809-washer-dryer-bulkhead-rear.html
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3387459
3399509
690997
8536973
3402715
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8529007
8543082
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697694
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8519275

3357011
897772

3394986
3387137
8544362
8066168
3392537
3977394
3390291
8066099
3387230
697693

8519245
8299979
3392519
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8066170

W10080960
W10359272

W10314173
279936
8563755

W10109200
280114
488729

W10118335

W10118337

308685

W10119255
W10128606

279769

W10113136
W10136455

W10120998

Washer, Support

Shaft, Roller Drum Threads
Washer, Thrust

Support

Kit-Exhst

Housing, Outlet Assembly
Plug, Rear Bulkhead
Complete Drum Assembly
Screw, Baffle Mounting
Seal

Screw

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Channel Bracket, Rear
Bulkhead

Bracket-Bulkhead Upper
Mounting

Side Trim )

Wheel, Blower

Spring, Lint Screen Door
Thermostat, Internal-Bias
Housing, Blower
Duct-Lint

Box, Heater

Cutoff-Tml

Thermostat, High Limit 250F
Bracket, Heater Box
Screw, 10-16 X 13/16
Baffle, Drum

Bulkhead

Grill, Outlet Screen Door
Thermal Limiter

Seal, Cover Plate Blower
Housing

Screen


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419599-whirlpool-w10080960-washer-dryer-washer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421021-whirlpool-w10359272-washer-dryer-shaft-roller-drum-threads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418592-whirlpool-690997-washer-dryer-washer-thrust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423016-whirlpool-w10314173-washer-dryer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421884-whirlpool-279936-dryer-kit-exhst.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420047-whirlpool-8563755-washer-dryer-housing-outlet-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420869-whirlpool-8529007-dryer-plug-rear-bulkhead.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424789-whirlpool-8543082-dryer-complete-drum-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418702-whirlpool-w10109200-washer-dryer-screw-baffle-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421966-whirlpool-280114-washer-dryer-seal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418726-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421732-whirlpool-w10118335-dryer-channel-bracket-rear-bulkhead.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420589-whirlpool-w10118337-washer-dryer-bracket-bulkhead-upper-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427755-whirlpool-308685-washer-dryer-side-trim.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418621-whirlpool-697772-washer-dryer-wheel-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420237-whirlpool-3394986-washer-dryer-spring-lint-screen-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421360-whirlpool-3387137-dryer-thermostat-internal-bias.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421257-whirlpool-w10119255-dryer-housing-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421740-whirlpool-w10128606-dryer-duct-lint.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418321-whirlpool-3392537-washer-dryer-box-heater.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421860-whirlpool-279769-washer-dryer-cutoff-tml.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419742-whirlpool-3390291-washer-dryer-thermostat-high-limit-250f.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421167-whirlpool-8066099-dryer-bracket-heater-box.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421124-whirlpool-3387230-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-13-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418673-whirlpool-w10113136-dryer-baffle-drum.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421777-whirlpool-w10136455-dryer-bulkhead.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418985-whirlpool-8299979-washer-dryer-grill-outlet-screen-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421395-whirlpool-3392519-dryer-thermal-limiter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421254-whirlpool-697770-washer-dryer-seal-cover-plate-blower-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421771-whirlpool-w10120998-dryer-screen.html
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